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1000
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1000
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1100
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1245

1300

1345
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1345

1400

1445

1400

1445
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1545

1500

1545
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1645

1600

1645

1700

1745

1700

1745

ENL0500 Classical 

Tragedy

4B0709

Seval

ENL0527 Literature 

and Philosophy

3B0810

Erol

ENL0500 Classical 

Tragedy

4B0709

Seval

ENL0527 Literature 

and Philosophy

3B0810

Erol

ENL0510 Women 

Writers

3B0406

Turan

27.12 Friday 27.12 Friday25.12 Wednesday

ENL0523 Gender and 

Society

4B1214

Baş

ENL0500 Classical 

Tragedy

4B0709

Seval

ENL0517 Postcolonial 

Readings

2B0709

Turan

ENL0516 European 

Novel

4C1517

Alban

ENL5503 

Romanticism: Crisis 

and Consolation

3B0810

Güner

ENL5502 

Varieties of 

Romanticism

B15

Alban

ENL5001 Shakespeare I

3B121416 / 3C0810

Seval

ENL5002 Translation: Turkish to 

English

ZA2

Şener

ENL5003 Readings in Literary 

Criticism

3B111315 / 3B0406

Turan

ENL7003 Theory in Practice

3B111315

Baş

ENL0523 Gender and 

Society

4B1214

Baş

ENL0510 Women 

Writers

3B0406

Turan

ENL0504 Modern and 

Contemporary Poetry

3B0406

Nizamoğlu

ENL0504 Modern and 

Contemporary Poetry

3B0406

Nizamoğlu

ENL7002 Modern Literature

3C111315

Güner

ENL7002 English and Global 

Culture

3B111315

Altınmakas

ENL0520 From Utopias to 

Dystopias

3B111315

Alban

ENL0506 Gothic Tradition

3B0406

Güner

ENL0516 European Novel

4C1517

Alban

ENL0527 Literature 

and Philosophy

3B0810

Erol

ENL1001 Survey of English 

Literature I

B15 / B16

Turan

24.12 Tuesday 26.12 Thursday 24.12 Tuesday

ENL3002 Sources of Western Culture 

and Civilisation

B15 / B16

Güner

ENL3501 From Monsters 

and Dragons to Villains

3C121416

Seval

ENL0506 Gothic Tradition

3B0406

Güner

ENL0517 Postcolonial 

Readings

2B0709

Turan

26.12 Thursday

ENL1003 Aural and Oral Skills 

Development

3. Kat Erdal İnönü Seminer Salonu

10:00 - 18:00

Güner

ENL0520 From Utopias to 

Dystopias

3B111315

Alban

23.12 Monday

ENL1002 British Culture and 

Civilisation I

B12

Seval

ENL3001 Academic Research and 

Writing

B15/ B16

Şener

ENL3003 Linguistics I (A)

3C0709

Altınmakas

ENL1004 Advanced Reading and 

Writing

B14 / B18

Altınmakas

ENL0510 Women 

Writers

3B0406

Turan

ENL0523 Gender and 

Society

4B1214

Baş

ENL3003 Linguistics I (B)

3B121416

Şener

30.12 Monday25.12 Wednesday

ENL3502 Renaissance 

Drama

3B111315

Alban

ENL0517 Postcolonial 

Readings

2B0709

Turan

ENL0516 European 

Novel

4C1517

Alban

ENL0520 From Utopias to 

Dystopias

3B111315

Alban

ENL0506 Gothic Tradition

3B0406

Güner

26.12 Thursday 23.12 Monday 26.12 Thursday27.12 Friday

FEN-EDEBİYAT FAKÜLTESİ İNGİLİZ DİLİ ve EDEBİYATI BÖLÜMÜ 2019-2020 GÜZ DÖNEMİ FİNAL SINAV PROGRAMI

30.12 Monday 23.12 Monday

V. YARIYIL VII. YARIYIL

ENL0504 Modern and 

Contemporary Poetry

3B0406

Nizamoğlu

III. YARIYILI. YARIYIL

24.12 Tuesday 30.12 Monday23.12 Monday 27.12 Friday25.12 Wednesday 25.12 Wednesday24.12 Tuesday30.12 Monday


